Summary
The SmartConnect SAM B11 family of devices are ultra-low-power Bluetooth® Low
Energy System on a Chip (SoC) and System in Chip (SiP) devices, integrated with
a 32-bit microcontroller (MCU), transceiver, modem, MAC, PA, TR switch and
Power Management Unit (PMU). It is a standalone applications processor with
256 KB of Flash memory and with embedded BLE connectivity. The SAM B11
SiP products also provide an embedded 26 MHz crystal oscillator and single-wire
antenna connection in an even smaller form factor.

• UART host interface
• Integrated PMU with buck DC/DC allows for a VBAT range of 2.3V to 3.6V
Ordering Code Description
ATSAMB11G18A-MU-Y BLE SOC, 6 x 6 mm QFN, T&R
ATSAMB11G18A-MU-T BLE SOC, 6 x 6 mm QFN, Tray
ATSAMB11-XR2100AT BLE SOC SiP, 26 MHz Crystal, 5.5 x 4.5 mm, T&R
ATSAMB11-ZR210CA Certified BLE SOC module, includes chip antenna, 7.5 x 10.5 mm, Tray
 Dev Kit Ordering Code Description
ATSAMB11ZR-XPRO Xplained Pro evaluation kit with ATSAMB11-ZR210CA module for complete BLE evaluation